TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 12/17/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

LED WATTAGE ❶
	LED15	 =	 15 Watt LED
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Style LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
MOUNTING OPTIONS
	BAN8	 =	Mounting Kit: Bracket, (3) 8” Anchor Bolts (Standard)
	BAN12	=	 Mounting Kit: Bracket, (3) 12” Anchor Bolts
	BAN15	=	 Mounting Kit: Bracket, (3) 15” Anchor Bolts
	 RETR	 =	 Retrofit Base (See Above for Diagrams/Info)
			   — Fits Bolt Circles 3.5" to 5"
			   — 4 Bolts @ 90°
			   — 3 Bolts @ 120°
			   — 2 Bolts @ 180°
MISC OPTIONS
	 FUS	 =	 Single Fusing
	DFUS	 =	 Double Fusing
	 SG	 =	 10KA Surge Protection (ANSI spec C62.41.2)
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K range
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K range
VOLTAGE
	 UNV	 =	 Universal Volt (120~277V) Driver
FINISH
	 BK	 =	 Black Finish
	 BZ	 =	 Bronze Finish
	 CC	 =	Custom Color (Consult Factory)
SPECIFICATIONS
BU
Y
AM
ERICA COMPLIAN
T
 ê
ê
ê
ê
ê
êêêêêêê
êê
ê
ê
ê
ê
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
ORDERING INFO
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 12/17/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
RETROFIT BASE OPTION
4 Leveling Bolts
Leveling Bubbles
ø10¾˝